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Spectrum.

ENTERPRISE
February 25, 2021 Auto Pay Notice
Invoice Number: 714606702022621 Og\ -0 '5%0
Account Number:  oaeiimeei PO. - a 66&9
Security Code: 2428 N\oOO:
Service At: 233 W CENTER ST G~ Ao
MARION, OH 43302-3643 SPECTRUM ENTERPRISE NEWS
Contact Us

Questions about your bill or services?
Visit SpectrumBusiness.net or call 1-888-812-2591

Services from 02/24/21 through 0323721

Summa ry details on following pages

Previous Balance 9.00
Payment Received -9.00
Remaining Balance $0.00
Spectrum Enterprise TV 7.9¢
Taxes, Fees and Charges - 0.99
Current Charges $8.98
YOUR AUTO PAY WILL BE PROCESSED 03/13/21
Total Due by Auto Pay $8.98
*

Thank you for choosing Spectrum Enterprise.
We appreciate your prompt payment and value you as a client.

"p,‘
February 25, 2021

Wm MARION MAYORS OFFICE

ENTERPRISE Invoice Number: 714606702022521

Account Number: (RN
4145 S. Falkenburg Rd Riverview, FL 33578-8652 Service At: 233 W CENTER ST
6810 0228 NO RP 25 02252021 NNNNNNNN 01 889571 MARION, OH 43302-3643
MARION MAYORS OFFICE Total Due by Auto Pay $8.98
233 W CENTER ST
MARION OH 43302-3643
TIME WARNER CABLE

PO BOX 916
CAROL STREAM, IL. 60132-0916

10202001002714L0670270000698091b



Page 2 of 2 February 25, 2021

MARION MAYORS OFFICE
714606 ii2022521

Invoice Number;
Account Number:

Spectrum

ENTERPRISE

Contact Us
Questions about your bill or services?
Visit SpectrumBusiness.net or call 1-888-812-2591

68100228 NO RP 2502252021 NNNNNNNN 01 989571

Sscurity Code: 2428

Charge Details
Previous Balance 9.00
Payment Received 02/11 -9.00
Remaining Balance $0.00

Payments recelved after 02/25/21 will appear on your next bill.

Services from 02/24/21 through 03/23/21

SpecTERlerpnES TV SSNN a0 i

Basic TV 0.00
Business Diglital Adapter 7.99
Business TV - 0.00

$7.99
Spectrum Enterprise TV Total $7.99

Tyl ol ] 1ol W e — g W —— g, == o
ne g oy rrem s MR i S S P i
£ ¥pde ndCraghshL SRRt B )
State And Local Sales Tax 0.58
Franchise Fee ) 0.41
Taxes, Fees and Charges Total $0.99
Current Charges $8.98
Total Due by Auto Pay $8.98

Billing Information

Tax and Fees - This statement reflects the current taxes and fees for
your area (including sales, excise, user taxes, etc.). These taxes and
fees may change without notice. Visit spectrum.net/taxesandfees for
more information.

Terms & Conditions - Spectrum's detailed standard terms and
conditions for service are located at spectrum.com/policies .

Past Due Foe / Late Fee Reminder - A late fee will be assessed for
past due charges for service.

Franchise Administrator - The City of Marion 233 W Center St
Marien, OH

Complaint Procedures - You have 60 days from the billing date to
register a complaint if you disagree with your charges.

Authorization to Convert your Check to an Electronic Funds
Transfer Debit - If your check is returned, you expressly authorize your
bank account to be electronically deblted for the amount of the check
plus any applicable fees. The use of a check for payment is your
acknowledgment and acceptance of this policy and its terms and
conditions,

Video Closed Captioning Inquiries - Spectrum provided set-top
boxes for video consumption support the ability for the user to enable
or disable Closed Captions for customers with hearing impairment.

For immediate closed captioning concems, call 1-855-707-7328 or
email closedcaptioningsupport@charier.com.

To report a complaint on an ongoing closed captioning issue, please
send your concems via US Mail to W, Wesselman, Sr. Director, 2
Digital Place, Simpsonville, SC 29681, send a fax to 1-704-697-4935,
call 1-877-276-7432 or emaif closedcaptioningissues@charter.com.

Visit Spectrum.com/stores for store locations. For questions or concerns, visit Spectrum.net/support.

Spectrum»

ENTERPRISE

For questions or concems, please call 1-888-812-2591.
< 3
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Cardmember Services 73208

03/24/2021 2597 2021 Bluehost Website Hosting Airport 152.87
03/25/2021 CH04/06/21 Supplies for City Hall- 1st gtr REF 2020-1358 City Hall 149.06
03/26/2021 QUART -3/26/20 QUARTERMASTER - REF, 2020-0408 Police 412.67
03/26/2021 SUPP -3/26/2021 SUPPLIES - REF. 2020-0406 Police 1,620.58

233 West Cerﬁer Sl St
Marion, Ohio 43301 1822.

5ﬁﬂbﬁ%ﬁu%€dﬂé[ﬁ
oammmm21

B Two Thousand Three Hundred Thlrty-Flve and 181100 Dollars

To :The Order Qf' $£,3§5;:1§

Cérdm&_;,- be sempe 5
P.O. Box 790408
Sis-‘:t.ouls, MO 63179-0408

THIS DOCUMENT HAS A TRUE WATERMARK-HOLO TQ LIGHT TO viEw

m?aeoamgﬁouuluzvusu 1000 1 28 3
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The Fahey Banking Company

March 2021 Statement
Open Date: 02/09/2021 Closing Date: 03/09/2021

Visa® Business Card
MARION CITY POLICE

BUSINESS CARD (*

AOA[- OGA8
101 10Al 50D

1.49.06

RECEIVED

MAR 2 5 2021

SAFETY DEPARTMENT

" Mail peyment coupon

Payment Options: with & check

Page 10of 4
Account: anISNISSIEEIRS
Cardmember Service ([ 1-866-552-6855
BUS 3D ELN 6
Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $3,863.34
Payments - $8,907 82cr
Other Crediis - $203.56¢R
Purchases + $6,979.22
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits . $0.00
Fees Charged : $0.00
Interest Charged $0.00
New Balance = $2,131.18
Past Due - $0.00
Minimum Payment Due . $22.00
Credit Line $5,000.00
Available Credit - $2,868.82
Days in Billing Period 29
Pay onfine at Pey by phone
Mmyaccountaceess.com c 1-866-662.8855
CPN 000384559

Please detach and send coupon with check payabie fo: Cardmember Service

Cardmember Service

24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-868-552-8855

c‘ = to pay by phone
i « to change your address

000023864 01 SP- 000638749700764P Y
MARION CITY POLICE

BUSINESS CARD

ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

233 WCENTER ST

MARION DH 43302-2643

lll‘l"ll‘l"lll.'llllll'll"ll'llllI"IIl'llllIl"ll,""lllll'l

Account Number
‘Paymerit Due Date
New Balance

Minimum Payment Due

4/06/2021
$2,131.18

$22.00

Amount Enclosed

(4906

Cardmember Service

P.O. Box 790408 :
St. Louis, MO 63179-0408



TRANSACTION DATEY POST DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

03/24/21 03/24/21 + PHONE PAYMENT THANK YOU -$3,226.59

03/22/21 $iz221 © “*% 4 PHONE PAYMENT THANK YOU $181.72
+ AMZN Mktp US*WQIFX2JG3

03/19/21 03122/21 Arer comTHl WA $30.65
+ AMAZON.COM*VWSMIOYK3 A

03/22/21 03/22/21 AMZN.COMBILL WA $35.26
+ AMZN Mktp US*NNOSX9GN3

03/21/21 03/22/21 Az combi WA $89.99
+ AMZN Mktp US*LR2X79AX3

03/20/21 03/22/21 Borh combal W $23.94
+ Amazon.com*340CB1003

03/20/21 03/22/21 oo $213.72

03/19/21 03/22/21 + AXON 800-9782737 AZ $1,476.00

03/18/21 03/19/21 + Eagle Engraving 630-3771056 IL $198.95
+ AMZN Mktp US*OM8JJSDR3

03/17/21 03/18/21 Amzn corian A $113.80

03/15/21 03/16/21 + SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 OH $8.98

03/11/21 03/12/21 + 5Q *RUPE INC Ontaric OH $295.00
+ CAPITAL TIRE COLUMBUS

03/11/21 03/12/21 L OCKBOURNE O $714.00
+ AMZN Mkip US*S890C2NA3

03/09/21 03/10/21 »  Amzn.combil W - ?67.92
+ IN *GUARDIAN ALLIANCE 415- _

03/08/21 03/09/21 8552944 O $670.00
+ AMZN Mktp US*NZ00338P3

03/07/21 03/08/21 Bunzn comil WA $54.95
+ AMAZON.COM*PE3T13AU3 A

03/07/21 03/08/21 AMZN CORVBILL WA $428.28
+ Amazon.com*612ZM9313

03/07/21 03/08/21 gy il $79.80

U + AMZN Mktp US*ONOQ33BD3 910 a5

NRINAI21
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[ dar #: 2021-0648
purchase Order & 2021- B X
vour order of March 18, 2021 (order 1D 114-1 650987-8399248)

Qty. tem

- e -
BISSELL, 17891 MutdSurface Floa? Cleaning Formula-Cratswave $17.83

and Spinwave (6¢ o), 64 FLOZ

Kitchen

BO1QH39NBP

BO7QH3INBP 011120247828 . —

This shipmant rompletes your wnder subtotal

Shipping & Handling
fromotionat Certificate
Order Total
Paid via credit/debit

Return or veplace your item
Visit Amazon.com/retums

MR RILI LI R

©/TgAZhBokK/-2 of 2-//CI£5-MOR;‘55§—U5—4[0/0321 .32:00/0321-17:19

Total

$35.26

£35.26
$10.78
$10.78
£35.26
$35.28

1A7

e—l ]

Purchase Order # 2021-0648
Your ayder of March 15, 2021 (Order (D 1" 1-8707802-0630637)

Quy. ltem

e e I
5 Paerbasics, 10 Pack, vellow Reflactive High Wisibllity Safety vest, $22.76

Hi Vis Silver Strip, Men & Women, Work, Cycling, Run...

Tools & Home Improvement

X0OD1LEYRZN

Safety Vest - 10 pack - Mesh 796762855104 (Sold by PpearBasics)
This shipment completes your ordar. Subtotal
Shipping & Handling
promotional Certificate
Order Total
Paid via cradit/debit
Return or raptace your ftem
Visit Amazon.com/returns

RURCRL IRy L CE LI TR

o/TvccBwRNm/-S of 5-IICLES~TWI!sss-us-dl 5/0318-07:30/031 6-16:19

P

Tatal

T szee

$113.80

$11.08
411,08
$113.80
$115.80

A13-176



The Fahey Banking Company

w March 2021 Statement Page 10f3
% Open Date: 02/05/2021 Ciosing Date: 03/05/2021 Account;
Visa® Community Card Cardmember Service c 1-866-552-8855
oy OF MARION AUDITO ~ BUS 30 EN 8 ¢
Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $107.45
Payments - $333.56¢R
Other Credits $52.89¢cr
Purchases $493.66
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits $0.00
Reward Points Fees Charged $0.00
Earned This Statement 441 jnterex! Chirged _$0.00
Reward Center Balance 6,159 Ee:Jt galance = $2;:::
as of 03/04/202 ast Due
For details. see.your rewards summary. Minimum Payment Due $214.9¢
Credit Line $10,000.00
Available Credit $2,785.14
Days in Billing Period 2
f?
&0
N e
0 4
ot 1

==’ Mall paymeni coupon
Pl

Payment Options; 2\ witha check

Please detech and send coupon with check payable to; Cerdmamber Service

Cardmember Service

24-Hour Gardmember Service: 1-8686-552-3855

c » to pay by phone
» to change your address

0D0D07409 01 SP 000638746154763 P Y

CITY OF MARION AUDITO
Pié:sCOUN YABL

W CENTER
MARION OH 4320-3643
MiRelnbbatelestilolduoggees sty pugyspyf e

& A
/( > -

o
mwer o0

Pay onfine at c Pay by phone

MYRAOCOUMROCAEE COM 1-866-652-8355

CPN 002048574

Account Number
Payment Due Date
New Balance

Minimum Payment Due

4/03/2021
$214.88
$214.86

Amount Enclosed $

Cardmember Service

£.0. Box 790408
§t. Louis, MO 63178-0408

| UYL LT Y TP LU Y TP T T

[ e . P

B Ev————
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The Fahey Banking Company

wwe. March 2021 Statement 02/05/2021 - 03/05/2021 Page 2of 3
E%g CITY OF MARION AuDITO s Cardmember Service [ 1-866-552-8855

Lo ;:t," - ,
Rewards Center Activity as of 03/04/2021
Rewards Center Activity* ¢ ' 0
Rewards Center Balance 6,159
*This item includes points redeemed, expired and adjusted.
This Year

Rewards Earned Statement to Date
Points Earned on Net Purchases 441 662

| Total Earned 441 662|

For rewards program inquiries and redemptions, call 1-888-229-8864 from 8:00 am te 10:00 pm }GST}
Monday through Friday, 8:00 am to 5:30 pm (cén Ssturday and Sunday. Aufomated account information is

available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.
TSR Sty

rii

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
pravious balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, Xou must gé your new balance in fuil by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement,

There s no interest-fres period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
sxcept as provided Itl?‘ any Offer Materials. Those transactions are Subject to interest from the date they post
e

to the Account until ate they are paid in full.
Speed through checkout while earning rewards with PayPal. Go to the Mobila App or manage your account
online. Link your card to PayPal today.

We have added Mobils Authentication and Cellular Phons Contact Policy to
and made ch;gges to the Arbitration Agreement in l)éour account agreement.

Please visit ¢ myaccountaccess.com/agreementchanges to review,
If you have any questions, call the number on the back of your card. i
1' = - =ﬂ '
ettt Limit 5 70008

Post Trans )
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount  Notation

MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

: LUSTRE-CAL CORPORATION 209-3701600 CA
03/01 0226 2597 EIG*BLUEHOST.COM 888-4014678 UT
03/01 02/26 6305 DUN&BRADSTREET ONLINE 800-892-2830 CA
Total for Account 4758 5100 6584 0884

Coentinued on Next Page



Cardmember Service LOG OUT

Welcome, Bill Collins - Account Ending in 5169 Profile | Messages | FAQS
SELECT ACCOUNT MY ACCCUNT PAYMENTS ALERTS SERVICES

.

Account summary

S— 5! !EEY\CS
DOWNLOAD Po.— 2001-038c

Pending
Current Balance Transactions TRANSACTIONS @ h__ _ 9!_90 ) l 000 . 5,50 &
$1,991.08 . :

$0.00 Available Credit $3,009.00 ﬁ) )

. lalr20.58
Last Statement Statement Quasietnmashe™
Balance Closing Date ONLINE STATEMENTS q3
$2,131.18  oai08:2021 Po.- g021-03 104/
G~ Do Joco -8

Minimum Payment Due ﬂ 1 .
Payment Date MAKE A PAYMENT q \; LO'_\
$0.00 04/06/2021

TO"O‘ %-\]‘\ O, ~ 59.,033.95

Lirdon Poyiny = § 35.90
Reduce
the risk of
identity theft.

POSTED® PENDING®  RECURRING® Search | Printer Friendly



TRANSACTION DATE® POST DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
03124721 03124121 + PHONE PAYMENT THANK YOU $3,226.59
03/22/21 03122121 + PHONE PAYMENT THANK YOU $181.72
+ AMZN Mkip US"WQEFX2JG :

0319721 03122121 Biran Con o @5\,@;\\ e $3065
+ AMAZON.COM*VWBMSO0YK3 A

03/22721 oar2ziz1 AMZN.COM/BILL WA Lirdex Roys, 933526
+ AMZN Mkip US*NNOSX9GN :

03/21/21 03122721 Wi brvd @ Sopphes $899
+ AMZN Miip US*LR2X79AX3 ,

03120121 03/22/21 M Tt @6‘,\\;&?\\66 $23.94
+ Amazon.com*340CB1003

03/20/21 03722121 pRasisdvdivn @ AUOSAETMOEAE$213.72

03/19/21 03/22/21 + AXON 8009782737 A2 (D) £, pOWES,  $1476.00

03/18/21 03/19/21 + Eagle Engraving 630-3771056 1L(D 198.95

Quoitelftodie

03721 03/18/21

+ AMZN Mktp US*OM8JJBDR3
Amzn.com/bill WA Ly 0(90& 6§ $124.80

03/15/21 \ 03/16/21

+ SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 OH / $8.98

03/11/21 Nmm

+ 5Q *RUPE INC Ontarioc OH / $295.00

+ CAPITAL TIRE COLUM
03/11/21 03/12/21 L OEECURNE o $714.00
03/00/21 03/110/21

IN *“GUARDI ALLIANGE 415- \)\‘&

03/08/21 03109721 SR {\/ $670.00

+ AMZN Mkip US*NZ00338P3
03/07/21 03/08/21 i o $54.95
03/07/21 03/08/21 * AMAZON.COM*PE3T13AU3 A $428.28

AMZN.COM/BILL WA

03/07/21// 03/08/21

+ Amazon.com*612Z2M93i3 $790%¢
Amzn.com/bill WA ’

inaI21 N3/N&IP1

+ AMZN Mktp US*ONOQ33BD3 210 O
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CommendationBars.com Order Confirmation

devans@marionohio.org <insignia@eagle-engraving.com>
Thu 3/18/2021 7:40 AM

To: Dustin Evans <devans@marionohio.org>

® Quariermrotier

Po.~ 2ol-o33
G ’L-" gﬂ:}- ‘000 .5,0“

l-.Eagle Engraving, Inc.
Eagle Engraving, Inc. - Home of CommendationBars.com
1820 Wallace Ave., St. Charles, IL 60174

(630)377-0138

Organization ‘

Dustin Evans Police Department

City, State, Zip

Address 1

Address 2

233 WEST CENTER
STREET

Tax ID

Marion Police
Department

PO Number

740-387-
0541 |

Marion,
OH 43302

| POLIC03181

A1475

1$18.70

Quantity: | 10

Purpose:

Material: gold

(DR 2-64)

Single Slide Bar: Not Included
Image Color: Black

Bar Image: blank

Notes:

Colors: Yellow (DR 2-64),White,Blue (DR 6-17),White,Yellow

commercial |

Address Type

Credit Card
000819373371 |

$187.00

$11.95 |
1$198.95 PAID |

| $0.00 |

Payment Type

Associated Transaction

———

|
L

Subtotal

Shipping Charge

Grand Total

Amount Due




| OrderiD”  [4712
Operating System | Windows

| Browser Chrome Dev 89.0.4389.90 |

Message Body:

[ |

| Purchase Order #: |

1

‘ IP address: :
@.54. 108.178

Thank you for your order! Here are some notes concerning shipment and billing of your order.

? : g
If you provided us with a credit card, your account has been charged and your order will be placed.
You will receive an additional email from Transaction Express with a receipt for your credit card
payment. Your items will be shipped directly to you from Blackinton within 4 to 6 weeks,

If you are an existing customer, who has ordered with your department from Eagle Engraving in the
past, your order will be placed and an invoice will be sent to you when your item(s) have shipped.
Your items will be shipped directly to you from Blackinton within 4 to 6 weeks.

If you are a new department asking to be invoiced, need your order in a rush, or you are located
outside the 48 states, you will be contacted to confirm and finalize any details of your order. Your
items will be shipped directly to you from Blackinton 4 to 6 weeks after your order is finalized
which may add additional time.

We will give you a call if we have any questions, but please feel free to contact us with any of your
concerns or questions. Thank you!



. - L

Receipt Confirmation from CommendationBars.com 2021-03-18

noreply@transactionexpress.com < noreply@transactionexpress.com>
Thu 3/18/2021 7:43 AM

To: Dustin Evans <_

Date: 2021-03-18
Transaction |D: 819373371
Ref ID:

Purchase Order #:

Card Type: VISA

Account:

Auth; Gl
Amount; 198.95

Thank you!

Eagle Engraving, Inc.

Home of CommendationBars.com
1820 Wallace Ave. Unit 104

Saint Charles, IL, 60174
(630)377-0138
Service@Eagle-Engraving.com



(https://buy.axcn.com) ™ O & LOGOUT JON SHAFFER

| Search Products @ Q

07\
«f %
Po.~ a\-czen
fi ion Inf '
Con |rrrlf::or1 r1 _O:'T?t'on 6 /L." QLpO \eco. S bC‘
Thank yol: for placing your order! Your order number i is 0-0000039576. Q{\
Order Date: 3/19/2021 C’

You can view your order status at any time by checking your Order History.

View product terms and conditions below for details on delivery of products that you have
ordered.

You can also view terms and conditions for this order, at any time, by checking Order
History. We recommend you print this page for your records.

General Information

Buyer information

Jon Shaffer 740-387-2525 jshaffer@marionohio.org
Shipping Information

Shipping Method: UPS - UPS Ground

Billing Address
Jon Shaffer

Marion Police Department

233 West Center Street
Marion , OH 43302
United States

Payment Information
Visa: ending with g D
Shipping Address

Jon Shaffer v Accept Cookies
Marion Police Department

xpert



Axoninc. -~ -«

A . .
PN7aI8l 17800 N 85th Street Packing slip
Scottsdale, AZ 85255
USA Packing slip TPKG-0014871
) i Ship date 3/19/2021
Tax registration 860741227 Page 1 of 1
number
Safes order $0210673123
Customer account TAS-000012
Purchase order
Your ref.
Sales rep
Ship Via UPS Ground
Terms of delivery ExWorks
Reference No. 1039576
Bill to Ship to:
AXON ENTERPRISE, INC - SHIP COMPLETE MARION POLICE DEPT. - OH
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255 ATTN: JON SHAFFER
USA 233 WEST CENTER STREET
AMADINNM MW A2
Item number Revision Description Qty Ordered UOM Gty Shipped
22188 15 FT STANDARD CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P NS 50,00 EA 50.00
Box TCNTID- Tracking number 1Z8709110310242286
000034092
ltem id 22188 15 FT STANDARD CARTRIDGE, X26/X26P NS Quantity 50.00

C21072M10, C21072M2F, C21072M39, C21072M6W, C21072M7C, C21072M9Y, C21072MAD, C21072MA6, C21072MAD,
C21072MDO, C21072MD9, C21072MDA, C21072MEN, C21072MHT, C21072MH5, C21072MH7, C21072MHY, C21072MK3,
C21072MK8, C21072MKN, C21072MMR, C21072MNC, C21072Y75, C21072Y7D, C21072Y7N, C21072Y7R, C21072Y7T,
C21072Y8K, C21072YSF, C21072YA6, C21072YAF, C21072YAH, C21072YXT, C21072YXV, C21072YY2, C2107300K, C21073011,
C21073016, C21073021, C2107302A, C2107302F, C2107302M, C21073031, C2107308E, C21073098, C210730C3, C210730C7,

C270730K1, C21073INM, C21073INP

Total Quantity Ordered 50.00 Total Quantity 50.00
Shipped



@ Quosiermasiel
Po.~ SJo21-0393
amazoncom G- Do loco . G104

Details for Order #112-6556065-1035467

Order Placed: March 16, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 112-6556065-1035467
Order Total: $213.72

Not Yet Shipped

ltems Ordered Price

2 of: safarifand, 6280, SLS, Level 2 Retention Duty Holster, Fits: Glock 17, 22, 31, Mid-Ride, STX Tactical Black, Left Hand $106.86
(6280-832-132)

Sold by: Amazon.com

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

DUSTIN EVANS

POLICE DEPARTMENT 233 W CENTER ST
MARION, OH 43302-3643

United States

Shipping Speed:

FREE Shipping

Payment Information
Payment Method: Itemn(s) Subtotal: $213.72
Visa | Last digits Al Shipping & Handiing:  $7.81
Billing address Promotion applied: -$7.81
DUSTIN EVANS -
233 W CENTER ST Total before tax: $213.72

{nited States

Grand Total: $213.72

amazoncom
~—7

Your arder of March 16, 2021 (Order D $12-56556065-1035467)

Qry.  Item item Price ne.

2 Safariland, 6280, SLS, Level 2 Retention Duty Faolster, Fits: Glack $106 86
12, 22, 31, Mid-Ride, STX Tactial Black, Left Hand (...
Sparts
BBOCOCS313
BOOGOCS3I3 781602044585

This shipment completes your order. Subtotal {
Shipping & Handling
Promotional Certificate
Order Total
Paid via credit/debit

s

Return or replace your ltem
Visit Amazon.com/returns

OfTHiCmngK /-3 of 5-/¢CLES-MOR/sss-us-4/0/0320-11:00/0320-00:44



@ Supplies

Po.~ SON-03&
amazoncom
N G/L— Qw,bQO.Sﬁ)Q

Details for Order #112-7649325-3277822

Order Placed: March 17, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 112-7649325-3277822

Order Total: $23.94

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of. SmartSign Biank Manila Shipping Tags with Wire, Size #3 | 13pt Cardstock Tags, 3 3/4" x 1 7/8", Pack of 100 $17.95
Sold by: SmartSign (seller profile} | Product question? {Ask Seller §

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

DUSTIN EVANS

POLICE DEPARTMENT 233 W CENTER ST
MARION, OH 43302-3643

United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $17.95
Visa | Last digits: h Shipping & Handling:  $5.99
Billing address -
DUSTIN EVANS Total before tax: $23.94
233 W CENTER ST Estimated Tax: $0.00

MARION, OH 43302-3643 T

United States e
T ——
amazoncom |‘||||||“|QT.LWQK |

Your order of March 17, 2021 (Order ID 112-7649325-3277822)

Qty. lem ftem Price
S;anSign Blank Manlis Shipping Tags with Wire, Size 43} 13pt $17.95
Cardstock Tags, 3 3/4° x 1 7/8", Pack of 100
X002FL6MGS
EHMF [Sold by SmartSign)

V’s_hlp ment tompletes your order, Subtotal

Shipping & Handling

Qrder Total

Paid via credit/debit

n or replace your item
mazon.cam/returns

0N LLUREEL L (L R
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(B) oSwes .
Po.- Q0a\-030 Pl

5503, /\’\
a@}on.com ColL— Lo 1e0 2)
Details for Order #112-0000982-8110672 \L)
Q 0
Order Placed: March 17, 2021

Amazon.com order number: 112-0000982-8110672
Order Total: $89.99

Not Yet Shipped

ltems Ordered Price

1 of: mirea 24in Modem LED Vanity Light for Bathroom Lighting Dimmable 24w Warm White $89.99
Sold by: Mirea Home (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Jon Shaffer

MARION POLICE DEPARTMENT
233 W CENTER ST

MARION, OH 43302-3643

United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $89.99
Visa | Last digits: Sl Shipping & Handling: $8.58
Promotion applied: -$8.58

Billing address
Jon Shaffer
MARION POLICE DEPARTMENT Total before tax; $89.99

233 W CENTER ST Estimated Tax:  $0.00

e O =2

United States
dor of March 17, 2021 (Order D 112-0000982.8110872)
am lkam Price

Whraa 24In Modern LED Vanuy Ught for Bathroom Lighting _ $83.89
‘immable 24w Warm White
DO1TWEORR
Y000033200012 (Sold by Mirrea Home)
+'+ment complatas your order, Subtatal

Shipping & Handling
Promational Certificate
Order Total .
Paid via credit/debit ¢

}l

ar raplaca yaur ltam
Tmazon.com/retums

HIENWEET (00w i
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Details for Order #112-7941367-5605036
Order Placed: March 18, 2021

Amazon.com order humber: 112-7941367-5605036
Order Total: $30.65

Not Yet Shipped

items Ordered Price
1 of: Enfain 32GB USB 2.0 Flash Drive Thumb Drive Memory Stick Pen Drive for Data Storage and Share Solution, with 12 x White $30.65

Labels for Marking (Black, 10 Pack)
Sold by: EnfainDirect (seller profile)

Business Price
Condition; New

Shipping Address:

DUSTIN EVANS

POLICE DEPARTMENT 233 W CENTER ST
MARION, OH 43302-3643

United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; ltem(s) Subtotal: $30.65
Visa | Last digits: g, Shipping & Handling:  $7.10
Billing address Promotion applied: -$7.10
DUSTIN EVANS B
233 W CENTER ST Total before tax: $30.65
MARION, OH 43302-3643 Estimated Tax:  $0.00

United States

amagoncorr  [INYIINT —==

rder of March 18, 2021 {Order ID 112-7941367.5605036)
em item Price

infaln 32GB USB 2.0 Flash Drive Thumb Drive Memary Stick Pen $30.65
Irlva for Data Starage and Share Sotutlan, with 12 x White ...
ersonal Computers

D0AX2LHST
2GB-s5-hlack-FBA 700646274659 (Sald by EnfalnDirect) _—
2 nEnt tompletes your order. Subtotal
Shipping & Handling
Promotional Certificate
Order Total

Pald via credit/dehit

rreplace your ltem
zon.com/retums

oo o JECELVMEIOE EEROD LW e oo

0/TBrvn0ntK/-1 of 1-//UPS-CCHIL-N/sss-Ls-4/0/0319-11:00/0319-01:38 M2



Cardmember Services 73246

03/31/2021 crirmclock st gir supplies Municipal Court 98.00
03/31/2021 munidog1 1st qgir sUpplies Municipal Court 7.38
03/31/2021 munidog2 1st gtr supplies Municipal Court 26.99
03/31/2021 munidogfoods3 1st gtr supplies Municipal Court 30.11
03/31/2021 r2711uninad¢:pjudge 1st qtr schooling Municipal Court 670.00
03/31/2021 munisuppl3-31  1st atr supplies Municipal Court 45.70

THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND-NOT A WHITE BACKGRQUND a
; " The Fahey Banking:So,
= Mgdo ONy

y % ‘ oL
533 Wee‘.t Cenle;: skteef ’
arten, onm 43301 1822

vmmrsoaays
03131 I202 1

Elght Hundred Seventy-Elght and 18!100 Dollars

:Pa oThe QrderOf A‘ ._,_,v..jf-‘

':g'cardm:. ber ﬁervlpefs-,-.i?
P.0. Box 790408
. Louis, MO 63179~0408

,IS DOCUMENT HAS A lldI.N: WATERMARK-HOLD TO LIGHT TO VIEW

732G ROLL 10 7LSE 1000 283




Wd €LiLeg LZog/Lere | Jo | sabey Sewoy | eqey :1esn

81°8.8% X ‘Suonoesuel §, papiop (m0)

Y

81°8.8 $ANIDS JaguiswpieD 3iqeied sjuncaoy LE0C/1E/E0 unowy Buaip PeploA LeQesLero ovees yaeyy
Bunipayy jessuse) - 100 :unoday jueg

junowy aohed Joinog ojaq prop uoseey piop smels 8je(Q enss) Jequuny adA)

buysi 3sod juswAeq piop

OlyO ‘uouepy jo A1)



T Jo T abed

Wd 61:9€:+T TZ0Z/TE/E0 U0 sewoyy eqay Aq uny

81°'8/8% 81°8/8% { S3ulug o Bquny
8'bEL 00° uswAeg ploA uopesuel| juaiwAed piop SiqeAed s;unocoy 00IZ'E02  1Z0Z/1E/C0
0L EPT 00" uawAed piop uopdesuRlj JuawARy piop siqeded sjunodoy 00TZTOT  TCOZ/1E/E0
oo 8b'bEL usurieq ploA UomIBsURY | JUBLIARY PIOA |etsuas yse) Aaye. 0007'c0C  T2O0Z/1E/E0
00 0L°Eb1 BwAed piop uopesuel] JuawAed piop [Blouay yse) Aaye 000T°TOT  TZ0Z/1€/€0
NI 102 Cty a0 e Yyl UG LSS CORTIIISAT IRy SIJUIRY N0 7/ Xeq Vo
] — uawAey pioA uonoesuel) JualiAeq pioA  §70Z/15/€0 dv Ely 16810000-120¢ J03pny - any
SdA L [euinog uoieyIsseay UIBoY 22Inos uondiseq 2ed /5 496pa7 gns sdi) lewsnor Jagquiny sunedag

Anu3 Ag uog

bunsi i3sod jeuwinor

mm.ﬁmﬂonﬁmhﬁs.g
DTOZ-£8E-0k2

COEER SO "uoLiEl
139115 12U2D 1S3 M £57
OI4O ‘ucliew jo Ay

NOTHVIY




Cardmember Services 73247

03/31/2021 crirmclock 1st gtr supplies Municipal Court 98.00
03/31/2021 munidog1 1st gtr supplies Municipal Court 7.38
03/31/2021 munidog2 1st qtr supplies Municipal Court 26.99
03/31/2021 munidogfoods 1t qtr supplies Municipal Court 30.11
03/31/2021 muninadepjudg21 203.2010. 5202 1st qtr schooling Auditor 636.79
03/31/2021 munisuppl3-31  qgt qtr supplies Municipal Court 45.70

* Aold ater 60 dajs. -
63131 1202 T

Marion . Ohio 43301 1822

o Elght Hundred Forty-Four and 97!100 Dollars

Cardm 1 ber Sewiees
P_O Box 790408
houls, MO 63179-0408

lH'b DOCUMENT HAS A TRUE WATERMARK-HOLD TO LIGHT TO VIEW
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ST dEIVIce Page 1 of |

Make A Payment - Step 3 of 3

Payment Submitted!

Thank you for your payment of

$844,97

To this Account
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - Ending in Tlp

From this Account
Checking account ending in 1283

Payment Amount
$844.97

Payment Date
03/31/2021

What's next

Your current available credit is $23,861.00 and will be adjusted when yaur payment posts to your account,

CLOSE WINDOW

https://www.myaccountaccess.com/onlineCard/managePayment. do?phase=print 3/31/2021



IN THE MARION MUNICIPAL COURT FOR MARION COUNTY, OHIO

IN THE MATTER OF MUNIC;_!!’LAELDCOURT JUDGMENT ENTRY

Expense Reimbursement MAR 3 1 2021

Teresa L. Ballinger, Judge

MAR;
- ON, Orig Batch number: 2021-00000535

R

It has come to the attention of this Court that expense reimbursement is requested by and
owed to who provided services to the Court, and the Court finds said expenses are necessary

and are a direct benefit to the Court.

It is hereby the ORDER of this Court that the attached expenses shall be reimbursed out of the
Court Assistance Fund as follows:

* Cardmember Services $64.48 (203.2010.5502)
*Cardmember Services $670.00 (203.2010.5202)

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Judge’Teresa L. Ballinger o
Marion County Municipa '




CREDITUN{ON
March 2021 Statement Page 10of 3
. Open Date: 02/20/2021 Closing Date: 03/22/2021 Account;
; Visa® Business Card Cardmember Service € 1-e66-552-8855
MARION MUNICIPAL or —) BUS 30 ELN 8 13
- hﬁﬂé $B44 07 Activity Summary
LA Previous Balance + $94.02
__________ Payments - $94.02cr
Other Credits - $33.21cr
Purchases + $878.18
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits $0.00
Fees Charged $0.00
Interest Charged $0.00
—
New Balance = $844.97
Past Due $0.00
Minimum Payment Dye $10.00
Credit Line $25,000.00
Available Credit $24,155.03
IDays In Bifling Period 31
—_ 91 |

! Mall payment coupon Pay online at c Pay by phone

Payment OptiOl’lS: with B check myaccountaceess.com 1-886-552-8855

Piease detach and send coupon with check payabla to: Cardmember Service CPN 001405241

CR DiT UNION AccountNumber
Payment Due Date 4/17/2021
24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-868-552-8855 New Batance $844.97
Minimum Payment Due $10.00

c « to pay by phone
« to change your address

Amount Enclosed —_—
000010050 01 sp 000638764115383 P Y

MARION MUNIC!PAL cT Cardmember Service
25 LS PAYABLE P.O. Box 790408
MARION OH 43302-3643 St. Louis, MO 63179-0408

sl fsflpgugfpulia by s Aerttgb e gyl gefgyogbogpa ooy 'l'|"Illllm'"-H"II'I'II"l"Iu-“h'llll'hl-lll|'l-l"IH



g

REDITUNION
March 2021 Statement 02/20/2021 - 03/22/2021 Page 30of 3
MARION MUNICIPAL CT (B U5 1405388 Cardmember Service c . 1-866-552-8855
Vi g

B R S

Interest Charge Calculatigg.s. . . ope gt

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

**APR for current and future fransactions.

Balance Annual Expires
Balance Subject to interest Percentage with
Balance Type By Type Interest Rate Variahle Charge Rate Statement
“*BALANCE TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 YES $0.00 12.99%
*PURCHASES $844.97 $0.00 YES $0.00 12.89%
*ADVANCES $0.00 $0.00 YES $0.00 12.99%
ContactUs iy . SRy
— = L W PR 11 S e TR S R R i i Y e A =TTV p g b os ]
Phone ") Questions W Mail payment coupon \Q Online
( (£ X with 5 chook
Voice:  1-866-552-8855 Cardmember Service Cardmember Service myaccountaccess.com
TOD: 1-888-352-6455 P.O. Box 6353 P.O. Box 790408
Fax: 1-866-807-9053 Fargo, ND 58125-6353 St. Louis, MO 63179-0408
Erd of Statement
' MARION MUNICIPAL CT
Paypa' ¢ V H R ]
- L]
Link your credit card re "

to PayPal today!!!

Experience faster checkouts, added security and convenience.
It's all there for you when you link your card to PayPal.

Link your card in the Mobile App or online today.
Recent updates o your account may Impact your efigibility to enrolt in PayPal,



amazonbusiness
For customer support visit Amazon.cam/contact-us
Order date: March 9, 2021 o Ship#to:
Purchase Order #: 2021-00000663 Marion Municipal Court
Order #: 114-0753076-8799405 551N CENTER ST

MARION, OH 43302-3643
Date shipped: March 11, 2021 United States

Shipment details
Item description

AcuRite 75700 Large 18" Digital LED Wall Clock with Date, Temperature and Fold-Out Stand,
Inch, Red (SKU: YN-9VRI-21FT)}

Condition: New

Sold by: arijacgom2

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Sales tax

Total

PO Al- 663
1D(.(0G. 550

Return or replace your item
Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging

Qty

item price

$98.00

Packing slip

[tem subtotal

$98.00

$98.00
$0.00
$0.00

$98.00

/1



Give us feedback € wrv%ualnart CON
Thank you! ID &:70BCY9L

Walmart > f <
740-309-3404 Mor :ERIAN
1545 WRIOLHT, GILEAD ROAD
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Introducing Walmart+
Join today at walmart.com/plus
Low Prices You Can Trust. Everv Day.
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Petco
200 MCMAHAN BLVD
MARION, OH 43302
740-389-1047

3/08/21 9:34AM 1972 01 1 0775%
Sales Partner: 6 Trista

ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
003184917 SOPH-2PK XXL WASHA 26.99 N
Return Value: 26.93
Reg Price: 26.99 Oty: 1

Final Tetal $26.99

Visa Credit Card 26.99

Acctd XKXXHXXKXXX1801 Auth# LADIAC
wxxxx Tax Exempted ARXK

Tax Exempt #: 316400233
Reason ;. Customer

T = Taxasble N Non Taxable

{1)Store Discount not subject to sales tax

{2)Manufacture coupon subJect to sales tax
Thank_you for shopping at P;E;;; .
Questions/Conments? 888-824-7257

Petco provitgs information on how 1o care
for all the animals we offer. Ask for an
in store Care Sheet or go tB petco.com

COVID-19 Information: Please find latest
updates to Petco operating hours and
othier helpful information for pet
parents at www.petco,com/COVID1Y

03/08,/2021 09:34:08
YISA CREDIT Entry Method: Chi
CARD #:
PURCHASE - APPROVED

AUTH CODE:LAO1AC

Mode: Merchant
AID: AQG00000031010
TVR: 8080008000
TAD: 06010A03A0A000
TSI: 6800
ARC: Z3
TC: BEAS492AF ABADABE
MID: 107988 pIR 001 SEQ: 010372
Total UsDg 26.99

MmN

197200601775920210




(Page 1 of 1)
amazoncon
p S

Tfd2sVARm/-1 of 1-/std-sns-us

Your order of March 9, 2021 (Order ID 114-4592425-3593063)

Qty. Iltem Total
1 Purina ONE Naturat, Sensitive Stomach Dry Dog Food, SmartBlend Sensitive Systems Formutla-31.1lb. $31.70 $31.70
Bag
BOOS4RW7GA
____ BOO94RW7GA o -
Subtotal $31.70
Promational Certificate -$1.59
Order Total . $30.11
Paid via credit/debit $30.11

This shipment completes your order.

PO Al ol
203 2065503

amazon.con

<<<<<<.D=._NN°=.n°=.-\<O_.=.|
account

For detailed information about this and
other orders, please visit Your Account.
You can atso print invoices, change your e-
mail address and payment settings, alter
your communication preferences, and
much more - 24 hours a day - at http://
www.amazon.com/your-account.

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns

JTfd2sVARm/-1 of 1-///std-sns-us/0322-18:30/0322-07:48

gift nmwam

S

Millions of itams. No expiration.
www.amazon.com/giftcards

amazon | Get Amazon Mobile

Fast, easy and free access
to shopping, order tracking
and more.




(Page 1 of 1)

amazon.cony o
o — ) =
amazon.com
“ www.amazon.com/your-
| account
Tfd2sVARM/-1 of 1-/std-sns-us For detailed information about this and

other orders, please visit Your Account.
You can also print involces, change your e-
mail address and payment settings, alter
your communication preferences, and
much more - 24 hours 3 day - at http://
www.amazon.com/your-account.

Your order of March 9, 2021 (Order ID 114-4592425-3593063)

Qty. Item Item Price Tatal
_ Return or replace your item
1 Purina ONE Natural, Sensitive Stomach Dry Dog Fond, SmartBlend Sensitive Systems Formula - 31.1 (b, $31.70 $31.70
Bag
BODI4RWZGA Visit Amazon.com/returns
___ BOD94RW7GA
Subtotal $31.70
Promotional Certificate -$1.59
Order Total R $30.11
Paid via credit/debit $30.11

This shipment tompletes your order.

gift nm.mam

Db Al- dletey ...,__...:,.{.,..\ -
24 2. 206,554 e

www.amazan.com/giftcards

/Tfd2sV4Rm/-T of 1-/ //std-sns-us/0322-18:30/0322-07-48

amazon | Get Amazon Mobile
MO MO0t

Fast, aasy and free access
to shopping, order tracking
and more.




ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

OAK HALL INDUSTRIES, L.P.

DBA OAK HALL CAP AND GOWN, BENTLEY & SIMON, KINDERGRAD

840 UNION STREET

P.O.
SALEM, VIRGINIA 24153

BOX 1078

TEL. (540) 387-0000
FAX (540) 387-2034

AU O O A

Manufacturers of W1180967

Academic Caps, Gowns and Hoads
Choir Vestments, Pulpit Robes and

Judicial Rabes

Sales Order Number: W1180967
s 091913 Sales Order Date: 12/15/20
. . . Deliver Date:
0 Marion Municipal Court Grad Date: 02/26/21
L 233 W CENTER ST FL 2 Cust Serv' Rep.: VTUTTLE
D MARION, OH 43302-3643 Freightt No
. UNITED STATES Ship Agent Code: UPS
o} Ship. Agent Service: GND
Ship. Bill-To Option: Shipper
ip. Acc. No.
S Amanda Fellows iggpl,% No?
A 233 W CENTER ST FL 2 Residential Delivery: No
UNITED STATES COD: No
2; Custom Order: Yes
iales Order No. I Sales Order Date l Customer Order No. Terms I Salespersaon
W1180967 12/15/20 WFI-18766 PREPAID HSE HOUSE ACCOUNT
Qry. SHIP DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
1 | LADY J71 ROBE DALTON BLACK 46x30 XS 442.00 442.00
W/ ZIPPER CLOSURE
W/ BELL SLVS
NQO CHEST PKT
W/ RIGHT SLIT/FULL PKT COMBO
1 | Freight 15.95 15.95
Subtotal: 457.95
Total Sales Tax: 33.21 —?
Total: 491.16 Bea-3\
Deposit: 491.16 a'
Balance Due: 0.00

02/19/21



Tergga Ballinger

From:

Sent:

To:

Cc:

Subject:
Attachments:

NADCP Conference <registration@allrise.org>
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 2:10 PM
Teresa Ballinger

registration@allrise.org

Receipt - RISE21

Invoice.pdf

E;
Dear Teresa,
PAID IN FULL

Please print this confirmation for your records.

Thank you for registering for RISE21. We look forward to seeing you in
National Harbor, Maryland, August 15-18, 2021!

Housing Reservation Deadlines

The deadline to reserve rooms in the NADCP block is July 2, 2021. Sleeping
rooms fill up quickly! Go to hitps:/nadcoconference.org to secure your room

today.

Registration and Material Pick-up Schedule:

Saturday, August 14: 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Sunday, August 15: 7:.00 AM - 3:00 PM
Monday, August 16: 7:00 AM — 5:30 PM
Tuesday, August 17: 7.00 AM — 5:30 PM
Wednesday, August 18: 7:00 AM — 11:00 AM

## Payment Policy ##
To receive the early bird pricing, all conference registration payments must

be paid in full by July 16, 2021. Payments by check must be received in our
office by this date.

## Waiver of Liability ##
The Waiver of Liability and instructions for submission will be sent to you via

email.

All RISE21 attendees must agree to the terms of a Waiver of Liability to
complete and confirm registration. Your registration will be cancelled if you
do not agree to the Waiver of Liability. The decision to accept the terms of
the Waiver, or decline to accept them, must be a decision you personally

make.

## Cancellation Policy ## 0 &l- 10 Su
P&b 3. 2010 S

1




Any requests for registration cancellation must be made in writing to
registration@allrise.org. If a refund is due, requests must contain the

following information:

* The name associated with the registration
* If a credit card was used to pay: the last four digits of the card used (please
note refund requests made 90 days or more after the original registration will

be issued by check)
* If a check was used to pay: the name of the organization for whom the

funds are to be returned and the address of where the refund check should
be sent

A fee will be assessed for évery cancellation request according to the
following schedule:

Requests made through July 2: Full refund, less a $100 administrative fee
July 3 through July 30: 50% of the cost of registration
After July 30: No refunds

## Substitution Policy ##
Without exception, substitutions are not permitied.

## Questions? ##
Please contact registration@allrise.org _
Contribution Information ;l

Item Qty Each Total

Member Conference Fee - 1
1 $5670.00$670.00

Teresa Ballinger

e - " —_—
Total Amount $670.00
—— —_— =0
Date February 24th, 2021 2:10 PM

Transaction # 9KG80056CB6315008

Billing Name and Address

Teresa L Ballinger

233 W. Center St

! Marion, OH 43302

’ United States f

|| ballinger@marionmunicipalcourt.org /



Teresa Balligggr

From:
Sent:

To:

Cc:

Subject:
Attachments:

Dear Teresa,

NADCP Conference <registration@allrise.org>
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 2:10 PM
Teresa Ballinger

registration@allrise.org

Receipt - RISE21

Invoice.pdf

ET:

ERIDEE D Ll e T

Please print this confirmation for your records.

Thank you for registering for RISE21. We look forward to seeing you in
National Harbor, Maryland, August 15-18, 20211

Housing Reservation Deadlines

The deadline to reserve rooms in the NADCP block is July 2, 2021. Sleeping

rooms fill up quickly! Go to httgs:/!nadcgconferenoe.org to secure your room

today.

Registration and Material Pick-up Schedule:

Saturday, August 14: 2:00 PM — 7:00 PM
Sunday, August 15: 7:00 AM — 3:00 PM
Monday, August 16: 7:00 AM — 5:30 PM
Tuesday, August 17: 7:00 AM ~ 5:30 PM
Wednesday, August 18: 7:00 AM — 11:00 AM

## Payment Policy ##
To receive the early bird pricing, all conference registration payments must

be paid in full by July 16, 2021. Payments by check must be received in our
office by this date.

## Waiver of Liability ##
The Waiver of Liability and instructions for submission will be sent to you via

email.

All RISE21 attendees must agree to the terms of a Waiver of Liability to

complete and confirm re

gistration. Your registration will be cancelled if you

do not agree to the Waiver of Liability. The decision to accept the terms of
the Waiver, or decline to accept them, must be a decision you personally

make.

## Cancellation Policy ##

ATIARIL LI S U e I OB, . ST Y AT TN 2,

0 aj- 105U
Paos. 2 010 S

R AT AL PRI ARG VR et (LSRN I e B 'S



Any requests for registration cancellation must be made in writing to
registration@a_nrise.org. If a refund js due, requests must contain the

following information:

* The name associated with the registration
* If a credit card was used to pay: the last four digits of the card used (please

note refund requests made 90 days or more after the original registration wilj
be issued by check)

A fee will be assessed for every cancellation request according to the
following schedule:

## Substitution Policy ##
Without exception, substitutions are not permitted.

## Questions? #h
Please contact registration@ allrise.org

Contribution Information

Item Qty Each Total

Member Conference Fee - 1
1 5670008 670.00

Teresa Ballinger

Total Amount $670.00

_______-———-——____________________—-___________

Date February 24th, 2021 2:10PMm
Transaction # 9KG80056CB6315008

Billing Name and Address

Teresa L Ballinger
233 W. Center St
Marion, OH 43302
United States

balIinger@marionmunicipalcourt.org
J - ]
2
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